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B. Tech Vl Semester (R18UG) Supplementary Examinations of February,2023

TIME TABLE Time : 10.00 a.m. To 1.00 p.m.

Date & Dav Subiect Code Subjects

02.o2.2023
Thursday

18r.4601

L82460L
1803601
1804601

1805601

L.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Basic Electronics & Sensor Technology(CE)
Management Science (EEE)

Machine Tools (ME)

Embedded Systems (ECE)

Internet of Thines (CSE)

04.02.2023
Saturday

1801602

7802602
1803602
1804602
180s602

L

2

3

4
5

Concrete Tech nology (CE)

Power Semiconductor Drives (EEE)

Design of Machine Elements- ll(ME)
Digital Communications (ECE)

Data Mining (CSE)

07.02.2023
Tuesday

1801603

1802603
1803603

1804603
1805603

1. Structural Analysis - ll (CE)

2. Switch Gear & Protection (EEE)

3. Operation Research (ME)

4. Microwave Engineerine (ECE)

5. Artificial Intelligence (CSE)

09.02.2023
Thursday

1801604
1802605
1803604

1804604
1805608

1. Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures - | (CE)

2. High Voltage DC Transmission (EEE) Signals & Systems (Supple)(1802607)

3. Power Plant Engineering (ME)

4. Fiber Optic Communications (ECE)

5. Mobile Application Development (CSE)

11.02.2023
Saturday

1801605
1803605
1825609

1. Foundation Engineering - | (CE)

2. Gas Turbine and Jet Propulsion (ME)

3. Management Science (CSE)

L4.02.2023
Tuesday

1801606

L80E202
180E302
180E301
180E501
180E502

180E102
180E2601
L80E2604
180E2605
180E2609

1. Water Resource Engineering - | (CE)

Open Electives
2. MATLAB ProgramminC
3. Robotics and Application in Manufacturing
4. Energy Systems Engineering /Overview of Microcontrollers(SuppleX18OE401)
5. Data Structures
6. Database Management Systems
7. Surveying

8. Advanced Numerical Methods
9. Write it Right
l-0. Human Capital Management
11. Basics of Nano Technology

16.o2.2023
Thursday

1801610

1801607

1. Pbrt and Harbour Engineering (CE)

2. Advanced Concrete Structures (CE)

Note :

i) No grace period for entering in to examination hall. Students are allowed into halls 15 minutes before commencement of examinations.

ii) Practical exams will be held after End Examinations for exact dates students are required to see the departmental notice board.

iii) Due to COVID-l9 take necessary precautions while coming to the exam. Without Mask student is not allowed to enter into the Examination Hall.
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