

## K.S.R.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(AUTONOMOUS)

Puliyendula Road, Kadapa-516 005, Andhra Pradesh, India Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu. An ISO 14001:2004 & 9001: 2015 Certified Institution



V. S. S. Mmlg Principal PRIPEPHILD 23

K.S.R.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN KADAPA-516005, (A.P.)

## B. Tech VI Semester (R18UG) Supplementary Examinations of February, 2023

TIME TABLE

Time: 10.00 a.m. To 1.00 p.m.

Date & Day	Subject Code	Subjects
02.02.2023 Thursday	1814601	1. Basic Electronics & Sensor Technology(CE) 🐣
	1824601	2. Management Science (EEE)
	1803601	3. Machine Tools (ME)
	1804601	4. Embedded Systems (ECE)
	1805601	5. Internet of Things (CSE)
04.02.2023 Saturday	1801602	1. Concrete Technology (CE)
	1802602	2. Power Semiconductor Drives (EEE)
	1803602	3. Design of Machine Elements- II(ME)
	1804602	4. Digital Communications (ECE)
	1805602	5. Data Mining (CSE)
07.02.2023 Tuesday	1801603	1. Structural Analysis – II (CE)
	1802603	2. Switch Gear & Protection (EEE)
	1803603	3. Operation Research (ME)
	1804603	4. Microwave Engineering (ECE)
	1805603	5. Artificial Intelligence (CSE)
09.02.2023 Thursday	1801604	1. Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures - I (CE)
	1802605	2. High Voltage DC Transmission (EEE) Signals & Systems (Supple)(1802607)
	1803604	3. Power Plant Engineering (ME)
	1804604	4. Fiber Optic Communications (ECE)
	1805608	5. Mobile Application Development (CSE)
11.02.2023 Saturday	1801605	1. Foundation Engineering - I (CE)
	1803605	2. Gas Turbine and Jet Propulsion (ME)
	1825609	3. Management Science (CSE)
14.02.2023 Tuesday	1801606	1. Water Resource Engineering - I (CE)
	and the second	Open Electives
	180E202	2. MATLAB Programming
	180E302	3. Robotics and Application in Manufacturing
	180E301	4. Energy Systems Engineering /Overview of Microcontrollers(Supple)(180E401
	180E501	5. Data Structures
	180E502	6. Database Management Systems
	180E102	7. Surveying
	180E2601	8. Advanced Numerical Methods
	180E2604	9. Write it Right
	180E2605	10. Human Capital Management
	180E2609	11. Basics of Nano Technology
16.02.2023	1801610	1. Port and Harbour Engineering (CE)
Thursday	1801607	2. Advanced Concrete Structures (CE)

Note :

i) No grace period for entering in to examination hall. Students are allowed into halls 15 minutes before commencement of examinations.

ii) Practical exams will be held after End Examinations for exact dates students are required to see the departmental notice board.

iii) Due to COVID-19 take necessary precautions while coming to the exam. Without Mask student is not allowed to enter into the Examination Hall.

Controller of Examinations 10/1/23